L

-G
TaCticaI StOCk Part no. [tem no. Description Quantity

19 832061 Flat set screw M6x14 3

Part no. Item no. Description Quantity 20 04S_09D Secure wheel 3
1 246426 O-ring 4x2 NBR 70 2 21 04S_13D Adjusting wheel 2

2 EPT04-011 Arca-Swiss rail classic air tube 1 22 04S_26D Lock part n.2 1

3 04S_01D Grip holder 1 23 826789 Half-round screw M5x8 1

6 EPT04-005 Stock lock 1 24 04S_27D Lock part n.3 1

7 821412 Screw cylindrical head M4x10 4 25 04S_03D Tactical stock frame 1

8 Screw cylindrical head M4x12 2 26 04S_30D1 Bagrider 1

9 GK-PL Grip AR-15 1 27 826424 Half-round head screw M5x10 2
10 822123 Screw cylindrical head M6x20 1 28 04S_44D Nuts 2

11 EPT04-004 Foldable adapter 1 29 826423 Half-round head screw M5x8 2
12 822060 Screw cylindrical head M4x12 1 30 04S_05D Buttpad part 1 1
13 858753 Pin cylindrical 8x55 m6 3 31 04S_06D Buttpad part 2 1
14 858753 Half-round head screw M4x10 2 32 832028 Flat set screw M4x6 2
15 04S_21D Cheek piece mount plate 1 33 04S_08D Buttpad 1
16 04S_20D Cheek piece 1 34 829518 Countersunk Allen screw M4x12 2
17 832102 Flat set screw M10x60 2 35 EPAC0005 Monopod set 1
18 kuL3969GIPLASTDELRIN|  Plastic ball 3,969 mm DELRIN 3 36 824024 Screw cylindrical head M5x12 1

(a

g

J




